Date
2/28
3/02
3/06
3/07
3/12
3/14
3/19
3/21
3/26
3/27
3/28
4/16
4/17
4/22
4/23
4/25

York Middle School

Baseball

Opponent Time
Pleasant Knoll 5:00
(Scrimmage)

Pre-Season Tourn 8:00AM
Northwestern 5:00
Northwestern 5:00
Clover 5:00
Clover 5:00
YPA 5:00
YPA 5:00
Oakridge 5:00
Blacksburg 5:00
Oakridge 5:00
Rock Hill 5:00
Rock Hill 5:00

Place
PKMS

YMS
NHS

YMS
CMS
YMS
YMS
YPA

YMS
BMS
OoMS
RHS

YMS

1st Round Playoffs—High Seed Hosts

Semi-Finals

Finals

Date
3/04
3/06
3/11
3/13
3/16
3/18
3/20
3/25
3/27
4/10
4/15
4/22
4/27

Softball
Opponent Time Place
Clover 5:00 CMS
Oakridge 5:00 YMS
Sullivan 5:00 SMS
Castle Heights 5:00 CHMS

YMS Tournament TBA YCHS

Indian Land 5:00 YMS
Saluda Trail 5:00 YMS
Dutchman Creek 5:00 DCMS

Clover 5:00 YMS
Oakridge 5:00 OMS
Sullivan 5:00 YMS
Quarter Finals—Higher Seed Hosts

Conference Finals—TBA- Clover MS

Principal: Cassidy Valerino

Athletic Director: Paula Blackwell

Spring Sports Schedule W

Date
3/19

3/21
3/26
4/10
4/17
4/23

2023/2024

) B ¢

Track

Opponent Time Place
Rawlinson Road 5:00 RRMS
Saluda Trail, Oakridge 5:00 OoMS
Oakridge, Dutchman Creek 5:00 DCMS
Sullivan, Oakridge 5:00 YCHS
City Meet—Clover, Oakridge 5:00 YCHS
Conference Meet @ Saluda Trail  5:00 STMS
Field Events start at 5:00 Races start at 5:15

York Middle School
1010 Devinney Road, York, SC 29745
803-684-5008



