# York Middle School

#### Baseball

#### Softball

Date	Opponent	Time	Place	Date	Opponent	Time	Place
2/28	Pleasant Knoll (Scrimmage)	5:00	PKMS	3/04	Clover	5:00	CMS
3/02	Pre-Season Tourn	8:00AM	YMS	3/06	Oakridge	5:00	YMS
3/06	Northwestern	5:00	NHS	3/11	Sullivan	5:00	SMS
3/07	Northwestern	5:00	YMS	3/13	Castle Heights	5:00	CHMS
3/12	Clover	5:00	CMS	3/16	YMS Tournament	ТВА	YCHS
3/14	Clover	5:00	YMS	3/18	Indian Land	5:00	YMS
3/19	YPA	5:00	YMS	3/20	Saluda Trail	5:00	YMS
3/21	YPA	5:00	YPA	3/25	<b>Dutchman Creek</b>	5:00	DCMS
3/26	Oakridge	5:00	YMS	3/27	Clover	5:00	YMS
3/27	Blacksburg	5:00	BMS	4/10	Oakridge	5:00	OMS
3/28	Oakridge	5:00	OMS	4/15	Sullivan	5:00	YMS
4/16	Rock Hill	5:00	RHS	4/22	Quarter Finals—Higher Seed Hosts		
4/17	Rock Hill	5:00	YMS	4/27	Conference Finals—TBA— Clover MS		
4/22	1st Round Playoffs—High Seed Hosts						
4/23	Semi-Finals						
4/25	Finals						

Principal: Cassidy Valerino

Athletic Director: Paula Blackwell

### 2023/2024

## Spring Sports Schedule

Field Events start at 5:00



	irack					
Date	Opponent	Time	Place			
3/19	Rawlinson Road	5:00	RRMS			
3/21	Saluda Trail, Oakridge	5:00	OMS			
3/26	Oakridge, Dutchman Creek	5:00	DCMS			
4/10	Sullivan, Oakridge	5:00	YCHS			
4/17	City Meet—Clover, Oakridge	5:00	YCHS			
4/23	Conference Meet @ Saluda Trail	5:00	STMS			

Track

York Middle School 1010 Devinney Road, York, SC 29745 803-684-5008

Races start at 5:15